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The NOTEBOOK-V100 is an universal

notebook and telephone holder. This holder

can easily be combined with one of

NewStar's VESA compatible mounts.

The NOTEBOOK-V100 offers a notebook or telephone to be mounted everywhere. It can be mounted to the wall, ceiling or on a desk by

using any NewStar mount. All mounts with VESA 75 and VESA 100 can be used.

Because of this, you choose the solution that fits your situation. So you can choose for a wall- or desk mount.

Our example shows the NewStar LCD/LED/TFT desk mount model FPMA-D1010 (grommet) combined with NOTEBOOK-V100. 

The holder has been arranged both for left - and right-handed users. Every notebook and telephone are appropriate on this holder.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Warranty

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Screens

EAN code

Silver

5 year

75x75 mm

100x100 mm

1

8717371442439
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